
CAI2* Exloo 28-31 March 2019
Startingorder Cones

N° NAME CATEGORY HOUR POINTS
332 NIELSEN Tina DEN HORSE SINGLE 10:00 128,35

332A:EMMA

362 BLAABJERG Karina DEN PONY SINGLE 121,84
362A:STALD KIELS LYST

381 SCHÄFER Sandra GER PONY SINGLE 117,03
381A:CARINO S

365 BUCHWALD Maria DEN PONY SINGLE 110,77
365A:DONALD 529

378 RACKING Anna SWE PONY SINGLE 151,47
378A:LANDLYST'S MONETTE

202 RADSTAKE Henk NED PONY SINGLE 138,87
202A:BRENDO

372 HILL Linda GBR PONY SINGLE 138,45
372A:TIMOTHY

1638 HUISMAN Milou NED PONY SINGLE 138,44
1638A:THYSJE

383 WIGREN Linda SWE PONY SINGLE 136,15
383A:TEMPLEDRUID GOBLIN

3147 DE BOER Hanneke NED PONY SINGLE 135,65
3147A:MONEY MAKER

389 FLOBBE Sietske NED PONY SINGLE 135,53
389A:HAVEHOEVE'S BOY

3297 BOOGAARTS Chantalle NED PONY SINGLE 129,71
3297A:MELLE WIEBERT

375 KAMPMANN Miriam GER PONY SINGLE 128,41
375A:FLANDERHOFS SMOKIE

376 MICKLER Wendy GER PONY SINGLE 126,20
376A:DESERT MOON 3

439 CAZEMIER Tonnie NED PONY SINGLE 124,25
439A:YOUNG WINSOME'S FRAPPANT

3662 JANSSEN Brent NED PONY SINGLE 123,68
3662A:REGINA'S HIELKE

370 GACHE Marjorie FRA PONY SINGLE 123,57
370A:UDERZO DES TEMPLIERS

1689 ZAAYER Annegreet NED PONY SINGLE 120,71
1689A:RAVEL

366 BUCK Robert GBR PONY SINGLE 120,67
366B:THORNEYSIDE EMPORER

371 GUSTAVSSON Emma SWE PONY SINGLE 117,53
371A:ARTEMIS

360 BERLAGE Katja GER PONY SINGLE 111,13
360A:NORDSTERN'S STOERTEBECKER

1913 SCHUILING Marissa NED PONY SINGLE 110,61
1913A:KYRA

786 PIJL Tamara NED PONY SINGLE 103,89
786A:DEX

1384 POPPEN Jacques NED TEST DRIVER 11:30
1384A:HORSES2FLY ANNIEK

327 HELPERTZ Heike GER HORSE SINGLE
327A:LENA DONNA
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2600 DIBBITS Arie NED HORSE SINGLE

2600A:HERT
326 FRID Helle Jespersen DEN HORSE SINGLE 149,36

326A:VOJUMGAARDS DUBAI
330 MCGILL Lucy GBR HORSE SINGLE 134,98

330A:ZARONNO
329 JÖNSSON Annette SWE HORSE SINGLE 134,33

329A:BRENDO
334 SCHMIDT Ulrike GER HORSE SINGLE 129,97

334A:NICOLAI 44
1469 VAN DER HORST Jaap NED HORSE SINGLE 119,91

1469A:ZORRO
331 NIELSEN Mie Mosegaard DEN HORSE SINGLE 115,17

331B:FRATELLO
1216 JANSMA Gjalt Jan NED HORSE SINGLE 111,67

1216A:DANDY JANE

361 BLAABJERG Karina DEN PONY SINGLE 126,63
361A:STOUGAARDS TESS

380 SCHÄFER Sandra GER PONY SINGLE 125,32
380A:NEMO VON BERGEN

364 BUCHWALD Maria DEN PONY SINGLE 114,39
364A:DON 553
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313 KOALICK Sandro GER HORSE PAIR 108,45

313A:FASCO - 313B:HERTOG JAN - 313C:WINFRIED 7

350 LEGEMAAT - VAN BEMMEL Dia NED PONY PAIR 140,11
350A:BODHI - 350C:ZWAANTJES FLORIS

1961 VERHOFSTAD Daan NED PONY PAIR 131,93
1961A:BABS - 1961B:ILON Z. - 1961C:KANTON A

390 DANIEL Deborah GBR PARA EQUESTRIAN 140,27
390A:TODLEYHALL SAMUEL 85913

392 SOETE Freddy BEL PARA EQUESTRIAN 132,64
392A:EVELIEN

1385 POPPEN Jacques NED PARA EQUESTRIAN 128,84
1385A:P P

2124 VENEMAN Ingmar NED PARA EQUESTRIAN 128,28

3199 DEN ELZEN Francisca NED PARA EQUESTRIAN 104,15
3199A:ALBRECHT'S HOEVE'S LARS

354 SNOW Averina GBR PONY PAIR 10:30 159,30
354A:CAPITOLA MR HOUDINI - 354B:MENAI CARLOS 68861 - 
354C:MENAI LONE RANGER 71028

344 DEBIE Annelore BEL PONY PAIR 155,62
344A:CAVALIER - 344B:DOORNZICHT ROBIN HOOD - 
344C:HOEFKE'S CLIDE

347 IRMING Anette Holst DEN PONY PAIR 143,17
347A:FIRFOD JACKPOT - 347B:FIRFOD JACUZZI - 
347C:MOONLIGHT

343 ADAMS Joseph GBR PONY PAIR 138,88
343A:BRENROSE AMBASSADOR - 343B:DEGLA AMAZING GRACE 
- 343D:REBEL

352 PETERSEN Niels S. DEN PONY PAIR 138,25
352A:MAILUNDS MAGIC JOHNSON - 352B:MAILUNDS 
PENDRAGON (DNK) - 352C:MAILUNDS SIR HARRISON

348 JEURINK Rene GER PONY PAIR 132,99
348A:CELANO TG - 348B:DONCHELLI - 348C:SYLVESTER

294 VAN DER VEEN Wolter NED PONY PAIR 126,46
294A:KARABAHK BAILEY - 294B:KARABAHK GELLA

351 NIJS Johan BEL PONY PAIR 125,70
351A:ATSE VAN DE HAAR - 351B:NAGIM OP DE HEIDE - 
351C:WILLY

1768 VAN DER ENDE Nathalie NED PONY PAIR 120,98
1768A:MISCHA - 1768B:MOZART - 1768C:STERRENHOF'S ROXY

345 FILLON Louise FRA PONY PAIR 114,90
345A:CARTIER 111 - 345B:HARDO HOEVE'S HILBERT - 
345C:TIESTO

346 HANSEN Louise GER PONY PAIR 110,93
346A:MARUSCHA N - 346B:MINOU N

1892 RUTJENS Rodinde NED PONY PAIR 109,20
1892A:KASEEM - 1892B:KUIKHORNSTER MILANO - 
1892C:MAJAN S SWEN

307 BRÜNINGHOFF Bernd GER HORSE PAIR 11:30
307A:DELUCIANO - 307B:GLORIANT

311 HATZOPOULOS Athanasios GRE HORSE PAIR 183,55
311A:DARIUS - 311B:GREYDANUS
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320 SMITH Chris GBR HORSE PAIR 163,11

320A:ATLANTIC JACK - 320B:HISKE V - 320C:JELLIE FAN 'E 
WIEREWEI

312 KLINDT Kurt DEN HORSE PAIR 142,37
312A:ELITE - 312B:LORSO VON LUDWIGSBURG - 312D:VALLOES 
BARNABEE

308 DANCER Kathrin USA HORSE PAIR 146,01
308A:INTENS - 308B:ISAAC

587 SCHUILING René NED HORSE PAIR 143,65
587A:BO - 587B:ESPERANZA

309 DANCER Scott USA HORSE PAIR 143,02
309A:CAYMAN - 309B:DENIRO - 309C:IETSKE

851 REITZEMA Hans NED HORSE PAIR 136,52
851A:YK DARK VALKO - 851B:YK TWAN Z VAN 'T 
NOORDSWEGGIE

317 SCHEITER Kathrin GER HORSE PAIR 136,33
317A:FALONDA - 317B:FIGARO - 317C:GRAVIN

324 ZWIERS Jörg GER HORSE PAIR 123,79
324B:GAZAL - 324C:HARDATE - 324D:ZENDOR W

315 KOALICK Torsten GER HORSE PAIR 121,00
315A:CIANITA - 315B:BOY 248 - 315C:EZABELLA

322 VAN DEN BERGE Tor AUS HORSE PAIR 114,68
322A:FLAVIAN - 322B:HEINEKEN - 322C:TYFOON

319 SCHWITTE Lars GER HORSE PAIR 113,32
319A:COENRAAD - 319B:DAMICO 5 - 319C:HOLLAND

846 TER HARMSEL Antonie NED HORSE PAIR 111,77
846A:ADIOS K - 846B:ENOLA - 846C:ZARDONIS

314 KOALICK Sandro GER HORSE PAIR 110,36
314A:EDMONDA - 314B:DON QUI CHOT - 314C:DORENZO B

1678 LEGEMAAT - VAN BEMMEL Dia NED PONY PAIR 172,67
1678A:BLACK JACK VON LOGABIRUM - 1678B:MINI HOEVE'S 
VALCO - 1678C:SHAMROCK SABROSO

1960 VERHOFSTAD Daan NED PONY PAIR 164,31
1960A:JUROHOEVES FRIZO - 1960B:NAIJBOULLAH

3121 BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan NED PONY FOUR-IN-HA 13:00 153,57
3121A:EROS V.D. DAMSINGEL - 3121B:FIRE - 3121D:SNOW - 
3121E:STARLIGHT - 3121F:TORNADO

342 MOYSE Rowena GBR PONY FOUR-IN-HA 146,75
342A:BROLAWEN SIONI - 342B:HAFDRE ADAM - 342C:HAFDRE 
ANDI - 342D:HAFDRE BEN - 342E:HAFDRE BWRW

2133 LIMPENS Rene NED PONY FOUR-IN-HA 139,12
2133A:CRIMOND ELGAN - 2133B:GOLDSBERG'S CLAY - 
2133C:HARM B - 2133D:KANJER - 2133E:RIVALDO

338 DAU Lars DEN PONY FOUR-IN-HA 126,35
338A:ANTON - 338B:LABAN - 338C:NICO - 338D:SIGGI - 
338E:STANDLY

268 KINDS Jannes NED PONY FOUR-IN-HA 119,74
268A:BOY - 268B:GAMEBOY BPL - 268C:HUUB - 268D:JACKO - 
268E:JODY

3904 CHARDON Edith NED PONY FOUR-IN-HA 114,42
3904A:BAS - 3904B:CHARLIE - 3904C:PENOLWYN SILVER ROSA - 
3904D:POLLEKE - 3904E:VECHTZICHT'S HUNTER
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1004 HAMMINK Marijke NED PONY FOUR-IN-HA 107,12

1004A:BEUKENHOF'S WESLEY - 1004B:BREUKER'S BOBBY 
BROWN - 1004C:PIETJE V.D. KNOLLENTUIN - 1004D:WOHLD 
NEAL - 1004E:YSSELVLIEDTS CURLEY MATE

306 WINTGENS Andreas GER HORSE FOUR-IN-H 13:35 168,92
306A:EL CID - 306B:FUERST FILOU 3 - 306C:JIM KNOPF 118 - 
306F:ALONSO - 306E:PIERO 30

1606 STREUTKER Harry NED HORSE FOUR-IN-H 166,41
1606A:DEMPSEY JW - 1606B:DONNAH JW - 1606C:XANDER - 
1606D:YK ARJAN - 1606E:YK DARK UZMA VD KATSHAARHOEVE

304 TOBIAS Raphael GER HORSE FOUR-IN-H 161,48
304B:DON REMEMBER - 304C:FLORA 512 - 304D:GASPARI 44 - 
304E:LAUDA 12 - 304F:ZORRO B

94 HEUS Hans NED HORSE FOUR-IN-H 151,18
94A:DONALD DUCK 36 - 94B:FLUX - 94C:HURRICANE - 
94D:VINCE - 94E:VORST

116 VAN DER GRAAF Edwin NED HORSE FOUR-IN-H 143,55
116A:BARONET - 116B:BELCAMPO - 116C:BLACK MONEY H. - 
116D:DAVE - 116E:FREEDOM

301 HESS Sebastian GER HORSE FOUR-IN-H 142,99
301B:CASSANOVA T - 301C:DEA 27 - 301D:ELVESTO - 
301E:ORIAS - 301F:WENDERO

67 CHARDON Ijsbrand NED HORSE FOUR-IN-H 116,99
67A:BALDUN - 67B:BALERO - 67C:EDDY - 67D:ENRICO - 
67E:HUGO VAN HAPERT
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